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2021.11.7 ISKK B £ M & -ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km
02 2021/11/07 10:10 -
L—2 FAtaEFAE 9:56:32
Lap Laptime E B %l Lap Laptime = B %l Lap Laptime
65 26.442 +0.065 10:27:57.277
(3) Yellow Flag 66 26.705 +0.328 10:28:23.982
1 28.580 +2.203 9:57:03.985 67 26.672 +0.295 10:28:50.654
26.947 +0.570 9:57:30.932 68 26.529 +0.152 10:29:17.183
3 26.919 +0.542 9:57:57.851 69 26.476 +0.099 10:29:43.659
4 28.126 +1.749 9:58:25.977 70 26.567 +0.190 10:30:10.226
5 27.982 +1.605 9:58:53.959 71 26.679 +0.302 10:30:36.905
6 26.976 +0.599 9:59:20.935 72 26.377 10:31:03.282
7 26.836 +0.459 9:59:47.771 73 26.658 +0.281 10:31:29.940
8 26.784 +0.407 10:00:14.555 74 26.460 +0.083 10:31:56.400
9 26.595 +0.218 10:00:41.150 75 26.686 +0.309 10:32:23.086
10 26.753 +0.376 10:01:07.903 76 26.700 +0.323 10:32:49.786
11 26.675 +0.298 10:01:34.578 77 27.075 +0.698 10:33:16.861
12 26.748 +0.371 10:02:01.326 78 26.661 +0.284 10:33:43.522
13 26.794 +0.417 10:02:28.120 79 26.517 +0.140 10:34:10.039
14 26.608 +0.231 10:02:54.728 80 26.575 +0.198 10:34:36.614
15 26.683 +0.306 10:03:21.411 81 27.053 +0.676 10:35:03.667
16 26.775 +0.398 10:03:48.186 82 26.567 +0.190 10:35:30.234
17 27.018 +0.641 10:04:15.204 83 26.886 +0.509 10:35:57.120
18 27.325 +0.948 10:04:42.529 84 27.002 +0.625 10:36:24.122
19 26.736 +0.359 10:05:09.265 85 27.212 +0.835 10:36:51.334
20 26.609 +0.232 10:05:35.874 86 27.150 +0.773 10:37:18.484
21 26.583 +0.206 10:06:02.457 87 27.136 +0.759 10:37:45.620
22 26.654 +0.277 10:06:29.111 88 27.064 +0.687 10:38:12.684
23 26.597 +0.220 10:06:55.708 89 26.942 +0.565 10:38:39.626
24 26.621 +0.244 10:07:22.329 90 26.860 +0.483 10:39:06.486
25 27.582 +1.205 10:07:49.911 91 27.711 +1.334 10:39:34.197
26 1:26.273 +59.896 10:09:16.184 92 26.907 +0.530 10:40:01.104
27 30.833 +4.456 10:09:47.017 93 26.543 +0.166 10:40:27.647
28 27.086 +0.709 10:10:14.103 94 26.778 +0.401 10:40:54.425
29 27.114 +0.737 10:10:41.217 95 26.743 +0.366 10:41:21.168
30 26.957 +0.580 10:11:08.174 96 26.513 +0.136 10:41:47.681
31 27.225 +0.848 10:11:35.399 97 26.823 +0.446 10:42:14.504
32 27.277 +0.900 10:12:02.676 98 26.713 +0.336 10:42:41.217
33 26.955 +0.578 10:12:29.631 99 1:24.894 +58.517 10:44:06.111
34 27.661 +1.284 10:12:57.292 100 30.447 +4.070 10:44:36.558
35 26.973 +0.596 10:13:24.265 101 27.025 +0.648 10:45:03.583
36 27.191 +0.814 10:13:51.456 102 27.123 +0.746 10:45:30.706
37 27.147 +0.770 10:14:18.603 103 27.146 +0.769 10:45:57.852
38 27.031 +0.654 10:14:45.634 104 26.990 +0.613 10:46:24.842
39 27.274 +0.897 10:15:12.908 105 27.272 +0.895 10:46:52.114
40 27.581 +1.204 10:15:40.489 106 27.100 +0.723 10:47:19.214
41 27.117 +0.740 10:16:07.606 107 27.318 +0.941 10:47:46.532
42 27.095 +0.718 10:16:34.701 108 26.961 +0.584 10:48:13.493
43 27.123 +0.746 10:17:01.824 109 27.248 +0.871 10:48:40.741
44 27.079 +0.702 10:17:28.903 110 26.928 +0.551 10:49:07.669
45 27.117 +0.740 10:17:56.020 111 27.096 +0.719 10:49:34.765
46 26.938 +0.561 10:18:22.958 112 26.979 +0.602 10:50:01.744
47 27.104 +0.727 10:18:50.062 113 27.006 +0.629 10:50:28.750
48 27.235 +0.858 10:19:17.297 114 26.965 +0.588 10:50:55.715
49 26.967 +0.590 10:19:44.264 115 27.067 +0.690 10:51:22.782
50 26.916 +0.539 10:20:11.180 116 27.174 +0.797 10:51:49.956
51 27.023 +0.646 10:20:38.203 117 27.705 +1.328 10:52:17.661
52 27.402 +1.025 10:21:05.605 118 27.014 +0.637 10:52:44.675
53 27.789 +1.412 10:21:33.394 119 26.954 +0.577 10:53:11.629
54 26.989 +0.612 10:22:00.383 120 27.025 +0.648 10:53:38.654
55 26.920 +0.543 10:22:27.303 121 26.999 +0.622 10:54:05.653
56 1:25.559 +59.182 10:23:52.862 122 26.971 +0.594 10:54:32.624
57 30.434 +4.057 10:24:23.296 123 27.066 +0.689 10:54:59.690
58 26.873 +0.496 10:24:50.169 124 27.076 +0.699 10:55:26.766
59 26.642 +0.265 10:25:16.811 125 27.234 +0.857 10:55:54.000
60 27.047 +0.670 10:25:43.858 126 26.998 +0.621 10:56:20.998
61 26.958 +0.581 10:26:10.816 127 27.137 +0.760 10:56:48.135
62 26.763 +0.386 10:26:37.579
63 26.700 +0.323 10:27:04.279
64 26.556 +0.179 10:27:30.835
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